DuroSite® LED Linear Fixture - UL / CSA
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
DuroSite® LED Linear Fixture
Low profile
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: 10 lbs (4.50 kg) 4’
 7 lbs   (3.13 kg) 2’

Light Distribution Patterns
Standard models Battery Backup models
Ordering Information
Part Number Length CRI Type
Fixture
Lumen
Watt LPW Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Low Profile Models
LPM3C4M2P 4’ 75 Low Profile 7,250 66 110 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3C4H2D 4’ 75 Low Profile 6,900 66 105 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3C4H2W 4’ 75 Low Profile 6,700 66 102 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Diffused polycarbonate Circular
LPM3B4M2P 4’ 80 Low Profile 6,500 66 98 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3B4H2D 4’ 80 Low Profile 6,200 66 94 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3B4H2W 4’ 80 Low Profile 6,000 66 91 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Diffused polycarbonate Circular
LPM3C4D2P 2’ 75 Low Profile 3,600 33 109 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3C4B2D 2’ 75 Low Profile 3,400 33 103 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3C4B2W 2’ 75 Low Profile 3,300 33 100 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Diffused polycarbonate Circular
LPM3B4D2P 2’ 80 Low Profile 3,200 33 97 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3B4B2D 2’ 80 Low Profile 3,000 33 91 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate Circular
LPM3B4B2W 2’ 80 Low Profile 2,900 33 88 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Diffused polycarbonate Circular
Top Conduit Models
LTM3C4M2P 4’ 75 Top Conduit 7,250 66 110 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
LTM3C4H2D 4’ 75 Top Conduit 6,900 66 105 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate Circular
LTM3C4H2W 4’ 75 Top Conduit 6,700 66 102 100 - 277 V AC 5000K (cool white) Diffused polycarbonate Circular